
PAGE

23
16
23

15-7
30
24
24
13

S
4-11

10
25
25

2
11

4-5
21

25
22
23

6
17
30
30
28

30-1
27

- 2 -

RULE

Bill must be reported (committees)
3i 11 not duplicated in session 
Sills, amended, signing of (committees)
Sills, amending see Amending bill 
Sills, Commons disagreement with Senate amendments 
Sills, conference 
Sills, definition
Sills, duplication in session not allowed 
Sills, first reading 
Sills, first reading, no notice required 
Sills, free conference 
Sills, presentation 
Sills, private see Private bills 
Sills, "pro forma"
Bills, public, rules to apply (private bills)
Sills, reconsideration of clauses 
Sills, report needed from conmittee 
Sills, reporting against (committees)
Sills, second reading 
Sills, second reading, two days' notice 
Sills, Senate disagreement with Commons amendments 
Sills, substantial amendments, one day's notice 
Bills, supply
Bills, supply, no tacking clauses 
Bills, third reading
3ills, third reading, one day's notice needed 
3iils, with amendments, reporting ( coinin'ttees)
3ills, without amendment, reporting (correnittees)
Bills and fees, deposit of (private bills)
Sills and petitions 
Sinding of Journals
Sudget (committees) 33Am ,
3udget, supplementary (committees) 33A(2)
Business o?der"of Senate' ^ Adm1n1strat1on- Committee 57(f)

Business routine ?art

79
51
32

59(2)
59(3)
5(a)
61
55(2)
46(1)
59(4)
55(1)

7(2)
102
58
79
31
56
44(1 ) (f) 
59(1) 

needed 45(1)(c)
52
53
57
45(1 )(b)
78(5)
73(4)
90
Part V
108

Called to order, senator 
Canada Gazette, notice in (private bills) 
yanada gazette, publication of rules in (private bills) 35 
-ases, unprovided, procedure 
Chair, Speaker to leave 
Chair, when Speaker leaves 
Chairman of Committee, chosen by 
Chairman of Committee, final

37
36(1)

1
42(3)
9

committee 
report of committee ex-

69

.. . , penses
Chairman of Committee, report from committee 
Chairman of Committee, signing of 
Chamber, demeanour of senators in 
Clauses, tacking, none (supply bills) 
riSrJ ?enate’ Absence of senators reported 
£ % =0P]'es,of Minutes to Governor General 107

p er: °f. Senate, daily lists of private bills 
clerk of Senate, declaration of 
'1 ®rk of Senate, deposit of bill

amended bill 82
16
63
: : 3
97

property qualification 114 
and fees 90

ui
 o

i u
 u

i m
 i\p

 09
 a»

en vo nm
o

 com
 m

 
rxi t-« r\i f\t —

« —
* 

*-»
rxi rxi rxf


