- 2 -		
	RULE	PAGE
Bill must be reported (committees)	79	22
Bill not duplicated in session		23
Bills, amended, signing of (committees)	61	16
Bills, amending see Amending bill	82	23
Pills Company discount of the company of the compan		
Bills, Commons disagreement with Senate amendments	59(2)	16
Bills, conference	59(3)	16
Bills, definition	5(a)	2
Bills, duplication in session not allowed	61	16
Bills, first reading	55(2)	15
Bills, first reading, no notice required	46(1)	13
Bills, free conference	59(4)	16
Bills, presentation	55(1)	15
Bills, private see Private bills	33(1)	13
Bills, "pro forma"	7(2)	
Bills, public, rules to apply (private bills)	and the second sec	4
Bills, reconsideration of clauses	102	29
Bills, report needed from committee	58	16
Bills, reporting against (committees)	79	23
Bills, second reading	81	23
Bills second reading	56	16
Bills, second reading, two days' notice	44(1)(f)	12
Bills, Senate disagreement with Commons amendments	59(1)	15
Bills, substantial amendments, one day's notice needed	45(1)(c)	12
DITIS, SUPPLY	62	17
Bills, supply, no tacking clauses	63	17
Bills, third reading	57	16
Bills, third reading, one day's notice needed	45(1)(b)	12
STILS, with amendments, reporting (committees)	78(5)	23
Sills, without amendment, reporting (committees)	78(4)	
Bills and fees, deposit of (private bills)	90	23
Bills and petitions	and the second se	27
Binding of Journals	Part V	15-7
Budget (committees)	108	30
Budget, supplementary (committees)	83A(1)	24
Budgets Internal Economy and Adding	83A(2)	24
Budgets, Internal Economy and Administration, Committee Business order of Senate	67(f)	18
Business routine	19	6
ous mess rout me	Part II	4-11
Called to order		
Called to order, senator	37	10
Canada Gazette, notice in (private bills)	86(1)	25
Lanada Gazette, publication of rules in (private billa)	85	25
susses, diprovided, procedure	1	2
chair, Speaker to leave	42(3)	11
Chair, when Speaker leaves	9	And the second se
Chairman of Committee, chosen by committee	69	4-5
Chairman of Committee, final report of committee ex-	03	21
nenses	04 (4)	25
Chairman of Committee, report from committee	84(4)	25
charman of conditices, signing of amended bill	78(1)	22
chamber, demeanour of senators in	82	23
clauses, tacking, none (supply bills)	16	6
CIEFK OF Senate, absence of senators meanted	63	17
VIEL UI DENALE CONTAC OF Minutes to O	113	30
	107	30
	97	28
Clerk of Senate, deposit of bill and fees	114	30-1
denote, deposit of bill and fees	90	27